Position

Deputy Dir Of Human Services

Social Worker Supervisor

Program Manager |

Social Worker Supervisor

Program Manager |

Admin Services Manager Il

Social Worker IV

Social Worker Supervisor

Staff Development Analyst

Staff Development Analyst

Nurse Case Assistant

Information Systems Spec |lI

Social Worker Il

Information Systems Spec Il

Social Worker IlI

Human Services Supervisor

Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Department

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Total Wages

$82,990

$66,280

$66,036

$65,478

$62,039

$59,037

$55,267

$53,261

$52,291

$52,209

$52,194

$50,638

$50,486

$49,897

$49,028

$48,856

$48,479

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,331

$10,692

$11,468

$10,692

$16,513

$16,156

$16,042

$5,930

$15,537

$15,566

$10,939

$15,357

$18,549

$18,592

$18,555

$18,592

$15.314



Social Worker IlI-U

Human Services Supervisor

Social Worker IlI-U

Nurse Case Assistant

Social Worker Il1-U

Staff Development Analyst

Human Services Supervisor

Staff Services Analyst Il

Inform Services Specialist IlI

Department Fiscal Officer

Social Worker IlI-U

Integrated Case Worker llI

Human Services Supervisor

Social Worker Il

Eligibility Worker I

Social Worker IV-UU

Integrated Case Worker Il

Social Worker IV-UU

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

$48,192

$47,788

$47,605

$47,307

$47,277

$47,066

$47,009

$46,946

$46,793

$46,721

$46,286

$46,050

$45,896

$45,880

$45,421

$45,161

$44,554

$44,033

$3,877

$9,877

$15,278

$18,878

$18,296

$15,281

$15,357

$15,022

$18,374

$9,722

$14,737

$9,475

$18,592

$18,546

$9,397

$9,414

$18,102

$4,075



Eligibility Worker Il

Social Worker IlI-U

Social Worker

Eligibility Worker Il

Welfare Investigator |

Staff Services Analyst Il

Integrated Case Worker llI

Integrated Case Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Social Worker IlI-U

Welfare Investigator II-U

Human Services Supervisor

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker IlI

Integrated Case Worker Il

Executive Secretary

Eligibility Worker Il

Staff Services Analyst Il

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

$43,941

$43,731

$43,439

$43,135

$43,122

$42,931

$42,541

$42,290

$41,874

$41,647

$41,141

$40,034

$39,795

$39,755

$39,255

$38,423

$38,213

$38,206

$9,323

$17,928

$14,832

$14,790

$4,043

$14,739

$14,759

$9,254

$9,117

$14,756

$17,985

$14,601

$8,975

$17,976

$14,574

$14,717

$3,575

$17,872



Fiscal Technician |

Social Worker Il

Social Worker I

Eligilibity Worker Il

Eligibility Worker IlI

Integrated Case Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Integrated Case Worker Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Admin Support Supervisor

Eligibility Worker IlI

Fiscal Support Supervisor

Eligibility Worker I11-U

Integrated Case Worker Il

Eligibility Worker I

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligilibity Worker Il

Fiscal Technician |

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

$37,787

$37,697

$37,325

$37,211

$35,783

$35,622

$35,302

$35,150

$34,763

$34,436

$34,292

$33,514

$33,513

$33,161

$33,147

$32,700

$32,694

$32,066

$8,876

$1,140

$13,427

$9,579

$17,577

$17,510

$14,117

$17,409

$8,570

$3,383

$10,942

$8,597

$17,297

$17,881

$14,152

$17,120

$8,490

$14,620



Eligibility Worker Il

Legal Secretary

Eligibility Worker I1-U

Integrated Case Worker IlI-UU

Systems Support Analyst-U

Fiscal Assistant Il

Vocational Assistant

Fiscal Assistant Il

Eligibility Worker Il

Admin Support Asst IlI

Eligibility Worker II-U

Fiscal Assistant Il

Social Worker |

Admin Support Asst llI

Eligibility Worker 11-U

Fiscal Assistant llI

Admin Support Asst IlI

Eligilibity Worker 11-U

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

$30,967

$30,599

$29,778

$29,605

$29,566

$28,769

$28,708

$28,275

$28,254

$27,672

$27,560

$27,536

$26,979

$26,728

$26,011

$25,882

$25,378

$25,267

$17,291

$14,132

$13,724

$2,834

$14,135

$8,419

$15,600

$17,078

$13,795

$2,962

$2,828

$13,767

$12,980

$13,704

$15,573

$13,851

$8,197

$8,232



Admin Support Assistant Il Siskiyou County Human Services $23,941 $13,555
Adminstration

Admin Support Assistant Il Siskiyou County Human Services $23,886 $8,093
Adminstration

Vocational Assistant Siskiyou County Human Services $23,840 $9,160
Adminstration

Admin Support Assistant IlI Siskiyou County Human Services $23,506 $7,960
Adminstration

Admin Support Asst Il Siskiyou County Human Services $23,184 $13,607
Adminstration

Staff Development Analyst Siskiyou County Human Services $22,318 $8,942
Adminstration

Admin Support Assistant Il Siskiyou County Human Services $21,105 $2,068
Adminstration

Admin Support Asst llI Siskiyou County Human Services $20,357 $2,076
Adminstration

Eligibility Worker Il Siskiyou County Human Services $19,176 $4,867
Adminstration

Legal Secretary Siskiyou County Human Services $17,921 $3,388
Adminstration

Eligibility Worker 11-U Siskiyou County Human Services $17,512 $7,556
Adminstration

Admin Support Asst llI-U Siskiyou County Human Services $16,192 $843
Adminstration

Human Services Supervisor Siskiyou County Human Services $14,695 $5,607
Adminstration

Eligilibity Worker Il Siskiyou County Human Services $14,339 $3,964
Adminstration

Admin Support Asst IlI Siskiyou County Human Services $14,223 $5,718
Adminstration

Admin Support Assistant I1I-U Siskiyou County Human Services $12,392 $6,393
Adminstration

Eligibility Worker | Siskiyou County Human Services $11,711 $0
Adminstration

Eligibility Worker 1I-U Siskiyou County Human Services $11,136 $6,760

Adminstration



Driver

Program Manager |

Eligilibity Worker I1-U

Secretary

Eligibility Worker 11-U

Admin Support Asst llI-U

Admin Support Asst IlI-U

Eligibility Worker 1I-U

Admin Support Assistant Il

Eligibility Worker 11-U

Eligilibity Worker I1-U

Eligibility Worker II-U

Driver

Admin Support Assistant Il

Driver

Driver

Driver

Admin Support Assistant Il

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

$11,093

$9,679

$8,418

$8,120

$7,866

$7.319

$6,242

$5,150

$2,514

$1,989

$1,989

$1,927

$1,629

$496

$493

$224

$5

$0

$0

$0

$2,009

$2,326

$701

$3.219

$4,455

$3,085

$577

$2,207

$2,207

$2,772

$0

$0

$23

$0

$0

$0



Deputy Dir Of Human Services
Fiscal Technician

Social Worker Ill

Admin Support Assistant Il
Admin Support Assistant Il
Social Worker Supervisor
Deputy Public Guard/Conserv
Public Authority Administrator
Driver

Social Worker |

Deputy Public Guard/Conserv-
u

Fiscal Assistant llI

Vocational Assistant

Admin Support Assistant Il
Eligibility Worker 1lI

Integrated Case Worker |

Legal Secretary

Program Specialist

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Admin Support Asst II-U

Eligibility Worker Il

Eligibility Worker I1-U

Eligibility Worker Il

Staff Services Analyst |

Vocational Assistant

Admin Support Asst Il

Emergency Services Technician

Information System Spec IlI

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Siskiyou County

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

Human Services
Adminstration

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



