Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Dir Of Human Services		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$82,990	\$22,331
Social Worker Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$66,280	\$10,692
Program Manager I		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$66,036	\$11,468
Social Worker Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$65,478	\$10,692
Program Manager I		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$62,039	\$16,513
Admin Services Manager III		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$59,037	\$16,156
Social Worker IV		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$55,267	\$16,042
Social Worker Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$53,261	\$5,930
Staff Development Analyst		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$52,291	\$15,537
Staff Development Analyst		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$52,209	\$15,566
Nurse Case Assistant		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$52,194	\$10,939
Information Systems Spec III		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$50,638	\$15,357
Social Worker III		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$50,486	\$18,549
Information Systems Spec III		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$49,897	\$18,592
Social Worker III		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$49,028	\$18,555
Human Services Supervisor		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$48,856	\$18,592
Social Worker III		Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$48,479	\$15,314

Social Worker III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$48,192	\$3,877
Human Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$47,788	\$9,877
Social Worker III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$47,605	\$15,278
Nurse Case Assistant	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$47,307	\$18,878
Social Worker III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$47,277	\$18,296
Staff Development Analyst	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$47,066	\$15,281
Human Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$47,009	\$15,357
Staff Services Analyst II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$46,946	\$15,022
Inform Services Specialist III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$46,793	\$18,374
Department Fiscal Officer	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$46,721	\$9,722
Social Worker III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$46,286	\$14,737
Integrated Case Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$46,050	\$9,475
Human Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$45,896	\$18,592
Social Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$45,880	\$18,546
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$45,421	\$9,397
Social Worker IV-UU	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$45,161	\$9,414
Integrated Case Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$44,554	\$18,102
Social Worker IV-UU	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$44,033	\$4,075

Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$43,941	\$9,323
Social Worker III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$43,731	\$17,928
Social Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$43,439	\$14,832
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$43,135	\$14,790
Welfare Investigator I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$43,122	\$4,043
Staff Services Analyst II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$42,931	\$14,739
Integrated Case Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$42,541	\$14,759
Integrated Case Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$42,290	\$9,254
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$41,874	\$9,117
Social Worker III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$41,647	\$14,756
Welfare Investigator II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$41,141	\$17,985
Human Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$40,034	\$14,601
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$39,795	\$8,975
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$39,755	\$17,976
Integrated Case Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$39,255	\$14,574
Executive Secretary	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$38,423	\$14,717
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$38,213	\$3,575
Staff Services Analyst II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$38,206	\$17,872

Fiscal Technician I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$37,787	\$8,876
Social Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$37,697	\$1,140
Social Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$37,325	\$13,427
Eligilibity Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$37,211	\$9,579
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$35,783	\$17,577
Integrated Case Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$35,622	\$17,510
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$35,302	\$14,117
Integrated Case Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$35,150	\$17,409
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$34,763	\$8,570
Admin Support Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$34,436	\$3,383
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$34,292	\$10,942
Fiscal Support Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$33,514	\$8,597
Eligibility Worker III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$33,513	\$17,297
Integrated Case Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$33,161	\$17,881
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$33,147	\$14,152
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$32,700	\$17,120
Eligilibity Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$32,694	\$8,490
Fiscal Technician I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$32,066	\$14,620

Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$30,967	\$17,291
Legal Secretary	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$30,599	\$14,132
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$29,778	\$13,724
Integrated Case Worker III-UU	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$29,605	\$2,834
Systems Support Analyst-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$29,566	\$14,135
Fiscal Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$28,769	\$8,419
Vocational Assistant	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$28,708	\$15,600
Fiscal Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$28,275	\$17,078
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$28,254	\$13,795
Admin Support Asst III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$27,672	\$2,962
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$27,560	\$2,828
Fiscal Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$27,536	\$13,767
Social Worker I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$26,979	\$12,980
Admin Support Asst III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$26,728	\$13,704
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$26,011	\$15,573
Fiscal Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$25,882	\$13,851
Admin Support Asst III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$25,378	\$8,197
Eligilibity Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$25,267	\$8,232

Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$23,941	\$13,555
Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$23,886	\$8,093
Vocational Assistant	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$23,840	\$9,160
Admin Support Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$23,506	\$7,960
Admin Support Asst II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$23,184	\$13,607
Staff Development Analyst	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$22,318	\$8,942
Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$21,105	\$2,068
Admin Support Asst III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$20,357	\$2,076
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$19,176	\$4,867
Legal Secretary	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$17,921	\$3,388
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$17,512	\$7,556
Admin Support Asst III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$16,192	\$843
Human Services Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$14,695	\$5,607
Eligilibity Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$14,339	\$3,964
Admin Support Asst III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$14,223	\$5,718
Admin Support Assistant III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$12,392	\$6,393
Eligibility Worker I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$11,711	\$0
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$11,136	\$6,760

Driver	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$11,093	\$0
Program Manager I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$9,679	\$0
Eligilibity Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$8,418	\$2,009
Secretary	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$8,120	\$2,326
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$7,866	\$701
Admin Support Asst III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$7,319	\$3,219
Admin Support Asst III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$6,242	\$4,455
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$5,150	\$3,085
Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$2,514	\$577
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$1,989	\$2,207
Eligilibity Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$1,989	\$2,207
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$1,927	\$2,772
Driver	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$1,629	\$0
Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$496	\$0
Driver	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$493	\$23
Driver	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$224	\$0
Driver	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$5	\$0
Admin Support Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0

Deputy Dir Of Human Services	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Fiscal Technician	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Social Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Social Worker Supervisor	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Deputy Public Guard/Conserv	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Public Authority Administrator	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Driver	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Social Worker I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Deputy Public Guard/Conserv- U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Fiscal Assistant III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Admin Support Assistant II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Integrated Case Worker I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Legal Secretary	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Program Specialist	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0

Admin Support Asst III-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Eligibility Worker II	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Eligibility Worker II-U	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Eligibility Worker III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Staff Services Analyst I	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Vocational Assistant	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Admin Support Asst III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Emergency Services Technician	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0
Information System Spec III	Siskiyou County	Human Services Adminstration	\$0	\$0